Web:www.lyelectronics.com
Page 1 of 25
MIL-C-5015 Series Connectors
Brief Introduction
●According to the structure of MIL-C-5015 series
●Medium to heavy weight cylindrical
●Durable, field-proven design

MS3420-4 10SL, 12S, 12 5.59 7.67 12.83 69.85 MS3057-4A
MS3420-6 14S, 14 7.92 10.85 15.72 66.68 MS3057-6A
MS3420-8 16S, 16 11.10 14.02 18.90 63.50 MS3057-8A
MS3420-10 18 14.27 15.62 22.58 60.33 MS3057-10A
MS3420-12 20, 22 15.88 18.80 27.53 57.15 MS3057-12A
MS3420-16 24, 28 19.05 23.55 33.38 53.98 MS3057-16A
MS3420-20 32 23.80 31.50 40.59 50.80 MS3057-20A
MS3420-24 36 31.75 34.67 46.91 47.63 MS3057-24A
Web:www.lyelectronics.com
Page 24 of 25
Dust-cap
MS25043 (For receptacle)
MS25042 (For plug)
Part No. Shell size A Thread Class 2A B (Max) C (Max) D+0.25/-0.13 E±21.0
MS25043-10D 10S, 10SL 5/8-24 UNF 11.91 20.70 3.56 101.6
MS25043-12D 12S, 12 3/4-20 UNEF 11.91 25.40 3.56 114.3
MS25043-14D 14S, 14 7/8-20 UNEF 11.91 28.58 3.56 114.3
MS25043-16D 16S, 16 1-20 UNEF 11.91 30.18 3.56 114.3
MS25043-18D 18 1 1/8-18 NEF 11.91 34.14 3.56 114.3
MS25043-20D 20 1 1/4-18 NEF 11.91 37.31 3.56 127.0
MS25043-22D 22 1 3/8-18 NEF 11.91 40.49 3.56 127.0
MS25043-24D 24 1 1/2-18 NEF 11.91 43.66 4.34 139.7
MS25043-28D 28 1 3/4-18 NEF 13.49 50.01 4.34 196.8
MS25043-32D 32 2-18 UNS 13.49 56.36 4.75 196.8
MS25043-36D 36 2 1/4-16 UN 13.49 62.71 4.75 196.8
Web:www.lyelectronics.com
Page 25 of 25
Part No. Shell size A Thread Class 2A B(Max) C(Max) D+0.25/-0.13 E±21.0 H(Min)
MS25042-10D 10S, 10SL 5/8-24 UNF 16.66 17.45 3.96 101.6 9.65
MS25042-12D 12S, 12 3/4-20 UNEF 21.44 20.62 3.96 114.3 16.00
MS25042-14D 14S, 14 7/8-20 UNEF 21.44 23.80 3.96 114.3 16.00
MS25042-16D 16S, 16 1-20 UNEF 21.44 26.97 3.96 114.3 16.00
MS25042-18D 18 1 1/8-18 NEF 21.44 30.15 3.96 114.3 16.00
MS25042-20D 20 1 1/4-18 NEF 21.44 33.32 4.75 127.0 16.00
MS25042-22D 22 1 3/8-18 NEF 21.44 36.50 4.75 127.0 16.00
MS25042-24D 24 1 1/2-18 NEF 21.44 39.67 4.75 139.7 16.00
MS25042-28D 28 1 3/4-18 NEF 21.44 46.02 4.75 196.8 16.00
MS25042-32D 32 2-18 UNS 21.44 52.37 5.54 196.8 16.00
MS25042-36D 36 2 1/4-16 UN 21.44 58.72 5.54 196.8 16.00